
[1P*32#(7/0.08TC)+D(7/0.08TC)+AL+MY] *4C+1P*32#(7/0.08TC)+4C*32#(7/0.08TC)+
20# (61/0.10TC)*1C+D(41/0.08)+F+AL+ B(16*9/0.08TC) Black PVC OD:4.8MM ±0.2
Marking：E****** 兄 AWM  STYLE 2725  80℃ 30V VW-1 SUPER  HIGH  SPEED  USB
Revision  3.1

 USB3.2 C TYPE Male, Pin Gold Plated, Shell Nickel Plated +EMI Shield

45P Black PVC

 USB3.2 C TYPE Male, Pin Gold Plated, Shell Nickel Plated, E-MARK(5A)+EMI Shield

2021.01.12

B.USB READ WRITE TEST: (GEN2 1M):（READ)300MB/S
(min),（WRITE) 500MB/S(min);

DUST COVER USB3.1 Male Dust Cap

Double Conducting Copper Foil 5u*5m

MΩ Min
Ω Max

Coppr Foil

P1

A4+A9+B4+B9

A7
A6

A1+A12+B1+B12

B5

A2

A3

B11
B10
B2
B3

A11
A10
A8
B8

Braid

P2

A4+A9+B4+B9(VBUS)

A7
A6

A1+A12+B1+B12(GND)

B5

B11

B10

A2
A3
A11
A10

B2
B3
B8
A8

外壳

PIN OUT

Red

White

Green

Purple

Red
White

GND
Purple
Orange
Yellow
Blue
GND
White
Brown

Yellow

Pink

Blue

A5 A5

Black

201930073

USB3.2CC1.5

12 4 5

1500±30
6.8±0.2

6 4.
5

27

345 6

A1

A12 B1

B12

6.2

11
.5 A1

A12B1

B12

EET Group A/S

Emil Olsen
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